BTP.U2SR – 180LPW ERP A/B LED Panel
Description:
As a professional panel light manufacturer, it is our mission to create
the most energy-saving panel light products.
180LPW, breaking the record of the highest efficiency of mass-
produced panel lights. At the same time, UGR<19, providing a better
lighting experience.
Features:
* 180 LM/W max | UGR<19 |  RA:80
* Back light panel with pmma lens with 10 years life.
* Warranty: 5 years
* Input Voltage: 200-240Vac  |  PF>0.9 | THD<20%
* 25mm thickness
* FLICKER-FREE
Model Size
(cm)
Power
(w)
LPW
(lm/w)
Brightness(lm) LED
Q'ty
LED
Class
Package CTN Q'ty
CW/NW WW Ctn Size(mm) G.W kg N.W kg CTN
↓ ERP A ↓
BTP.U2A.6060 | 24W.179LPW 6060 24 179 4296 3952 168 GF220.40K 640x165x640 9.74 8.64 4
BTP.U2A.3060 | 20W.179LPW 3060 20 179 3580 3294 168 GF220.40K 640x165x640 9.74 8.64 4
BTP.U2A.30120 | 24W.179LPW 30120 24 179 4296 3952 168 GF220.40K 640x165x640 9.74 8.64 4
BTP.U2A.60120 | 50W.179LPW 60120 50 179 8950 8234 168 GF220.40K
Accessory
Wire Suspended kits
PJB.DJ002-2 (size 6060 6262 30120)
PJB.DJ002-3 (size 60120)
Need Pre-Install the lamp hook PJ-HK01
Surface Mounted Frame
PJB.XDK5.M.6060(size 6060)
PJB.XDK5.M.30120 (size 30120)
PJB.XDK5.M.6262(size 6262)
PJB.XDK5.M.60120(size 60120)
Note:
,
 LEDEX a.s., Kopanina 358/24, 155 00 Praha 5 | www.ledex-as.cz
 ledexledex-as.cz